
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 26. August 2012 

Alstom Ausbildung - Staffel 08

9. Platz

Mixedstaffel

01:41:49

00:09:02

01:08:49

00:23:57

Anne-Louise Robrade

Sabrina Kubitza

Nico Lindemann


